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12th IAAF World Championships in Athletics

Berlin

 From Saturday 15 August to Sunday 23 August 2009

Final START LIST

10,000 Metres WOMEN

NAT AGE DATE VENUENAMERESULT

29:31.78WR Junxia WANG CHN 20 Beijing8 Sep 1993

30:04.18CR Berhane ADERE ETH 30 Paris Saint-Denis23 Aug 2003

29:53.80WL Meselech MELKAMU ETH 24 Utrecht14 Jun 2009

 15 August  2009    19:25
BIB NAME NAT YEARSTART PERSONAL BEST 2009 BEST

734 Ana DIAS POR 741 31:39.52 31:42.94

1042 Amy YODER BEGLEY USA 782 31:22.69 31:22.69

921 Elvan ABEYLEGESSE TUR 823 29:56.34 31:51.98

554 Kayoko FUKUSHI JPN 824 30:51.81 32:04.06

987 Shalane FLANAGAN USA 815 30:22.22 31:23.43

739 Inês MONTEIRO POR 806 31:34.17 31:34.17

826 Liliya SHOBUKHOVA RUS 777 30:30.93 30:30.93

697 Kimberley SMITH NZL 818 30:35.54

805 Mariya KONOVALOVA RUS 749 30:35.84 31:08.53

327 Meseret DEFAR ETH 8310 29:59.20 29:59.20

1010 Katie MCGREGOR USA 7711 31:21.20 32:08.04

335 Meselech MELKAMU ETH 8512 29:53.80 29:53.80

862 Olivera JEVTIC SRB 7713 31:29.65 31:35.92

594 Florence Jebet KIPLAGAT KEN 8714 30:11.53 30:11.53

599 Linet Chepkwemoi MASAI KEN 8915 30:26.50 32:49.3 

232 Yingying ZHANG CHN 9016 31:17.30 33:08.94

574 Yukari SAHAKU JPN 8817 32:01.80 32:01.80

323 Wude AYALEW ETH 8718 30:11.87 30:11.87

736 Ana Dulce FÉLIX POR 8219 31:40.60 31:40.60

571 Yurika NAKAMURA JPN 8620 31:31.95 32:13.89

600 Grace Kwamboka MOMANYI KEN 8121 31:08.24

775 Kseniya AGAFONOVA RUS 8322 31:10.68 31:10.68
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10,000 Metres Women - Final
START LIST

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP ALL-TIME

Junxia WANG 8 Sep 9329:31.78 CHN

Meselech MELKAMU 14 Jun 0929:53.80 ETH

Tirunesh DIBABA 15 Aug 0829:54.66 ETH

Elvan ABEYLEGESSE 15 Aug 0829:56.34 TUR

Meseret DEFAR 11 Jul 0929:59.20 ETH

Paula RADCLIFFE 6 Aug 0230:01.09 GBR

Berhane ADERE 23 Aug 0330:04.18 ETH

Werknesh KIDANE 23 Aug 0330:07.15 ETH

Yingjie SUN 23 Aug 0330:07.20 CHN

Florence Jebet KIPLAGAT 14 Jun 0930:11.53 KEN

NAME NAT DATERESULT

WORLD TOP 2009

Meselech MELKAMU 14 Jun29:53.80 ETH

Meseret DEFAR 11 Jul29:59.20 ETH

Florence Jebet KIPLAGAT 14 Jun30:11.53 KEN

Wude AYALEW 14 Jun30:11.87 ETH

Liliya SHOBUKHOVA 23 Jul30:30.93 RUS

Sylvia Jebiwott KIBET 14 Jun30:47.20 KEN

Aberu KEBEDE 14 Jun30:48.26 ETH

Hilda KIBET 14 Jun30:51.92 NED

Mariya KONOVALOVA 23 Jul31:08.53 RUS

Kseniya AGAFONOVA 23 Jul31:10.68 RUS
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